2&me COURSE PEDESTRE INTERNATIONALE C I M E

- RAMBERT

Organisation : Ski=Club Ovronnaz

MEILLEUR TEMPS ABSOLU :  TRAMONTI COLOMBO ERSTFELD

ler SENIOR ¢ TRAMONTI COLOMBO  ERSTFELD
DAME . SPEICH BRIGITTE CHAUMONT
VETERAN I :  LEUTWYLER FRITZ KLOTEN
VETERAN 1II ¢ DEGOUMOIS CHARLES LAVEY
JUNIOR : FATON CHRISTIAN FENIN
ECOLIER :  JACQUERIOZ THIERRY MARTIGNY

ECOLIERE :  BELLON MARIE FRANCE TROISTORRENTS
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Tramcnti Colombo
Dorsaz Michel
Favre Freddy
-Berlie Jacques
Thompson Gordon
Fatton Christian
Ancay Camile
Tramenti Tino
Lange Gilbert
Premand Dominique
Carron Gabriel
Leutwyler Fritz
Tornay J.-Charles
Ambdrey Yves
Fatton Frangois
Crettenand André
Raymond Jacky
Carron Justin
Praz Cirille
»Bruchez Edmond
Roduit Gill

Reuse Claudy
Logean P.-André
Hugon Dominique
Michellod Gaietan
»Besse Hubert
Chessex Ronald
+Bellon Octave
Pellissier Claude
Roduit Christian
Taramarcaz Daniel
sBessard Bernard
~Berthoud Raphael
sBerthoud Bernard
Rouiller D"niel
Martinet Jean~Robert
»Bergrand J.-Daniel
Carron Gabriel
Fedrigo Lino
Degoumois Charles
Delaloye Vincent
Delaloye P.-Marie
Roduit Hervé
Maillard Yvaon
Crettaz J.-Daniel

RESULTATS

Exstfeld
Ovraonnaz
Isérables
Sierre
Angleterre
Fenin

Fully
Seelisberg
Troistorrents
Troistorrents
Fully

Kloten

CA B/VS
Leysin

Fenin
Isérables
Sailhon

Fully
Orsieres
Lourtier
Fully

Riddes
Chitelard
Mart-Bourg
Ovronnat
Sarreyer
Grans-Lancy
Troistorrents
Sarreyer
Fully

Fully
Ovronnaz
Troistorrents

Ovronnaz
Fulgy
Fully
Martigny
Lavey
Ardon
Leytron
Ovronnaz
Ovronnaz
Euseigne
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NOM
RANG NOM PRENOM
46 Mottiez Camille
a7 Mettan Gilbert
48 Murisier J,-Frangois
49 Crettenand P.-André
50 Cajeux J,-Marie
51 Mottiez Georges
52 Dorsaz Raymand
53 May M.-André
54 sBorloz André
55 Carron Frangois
56 Moix Jean
57 Granges Edmond
A8 Delaloye Jérome

P Glassey Henri
60 Zapft Ernst
61 Miéville Pascal
62 Grimm Henri
63 Zufferay Albert
64 Moix Aimé
65 Petten Reynald
66 »Bollin André
67 Speich Brigitte
68 Lugon Louis E
69 Maillard Claudy
70 sBerthoud Marcel
71 Miébille Michele
12 Furrer Albert
73 Genetti J.-Jacques
T4 Martunet Raoul
5 Thetaz René
~4 May J.-Michel

21 Delaloye J.-Pierre
78 Auby Hippolyte
79 Furrer Chantal
80 Miéville Serge
81 Miéville Paul
82 Petoud Daniel
83 Vance Humberto
84 Monnet P.-Georges
85 Bussien Michel

CLUB

Fully

La Tour de Peil
Orsiere
Riddes

Fully

Fully

Fully
Sarreyer
Chatillons
Fully
Euseigne
Fully

Ardon

Nendaz
Dibendorf
Marécottes

CA Courtelary
Monthey
Euseigne
Troistorrents
Saxan
Chaumont
Evionnaz
Ovronnaz
Lavey
Marécottes
Sierre
Vétroz
Ovronnaz
Fully
Sarreyer
Ardon

Isoire France
Sierre
Marécottes

t L
Martigny
Ovronnaz
Lavay

Lavay

10121
103142
104'19
104'56
106'17
106'46
113'36
115'44
11544
11717
129125
141'24
144147
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RESULTATS

ECOLIERS

RANG NOM PRENGM
1 Jacquerioz Thierry
2 Perret Louis
3 Carron Christophe
4 Rouiller Stéphane
5 Donnet Gérald
6 Premand Thierry
7 Martenet Nicolas
8 May Claude
9 Roduit Stéphane
10 Carron Claude-Alain
11 Bellon Marie-fFrance
12 Malbois Jean-Michel
13 Perret Jean
1 Malbois Robert
15 Bellon Valérie
16 Carron Pascal
17 Leger Bernard
18 Premand Didier
19 Lange Patricia
20 Premand Silvie
21 Granger Dominique
22 Furrer Patrick
23 Ecoeur Christophe
24 Maillard Alain
25 Martenet Fabiensee
26 Thetaz Dominique
27 Martenet Marlyse
28 Delaloye Thierry
29 Coudrey Philippe
30 Delaloye Pierre-0livier
"1 Denis Véronique
ol Martenet Charlaine
33 Coudrey Sandra
34 Carruzzo Frangoise
35 Produit Jean-Jacques
36 Fournier André
37 Michellod Frédérique
38 Michellod Nadine
39 Michellod Christine
40 Marteret Dominique

CLUB

Martigny
Fully

Fully
Troistorrents

Sarreyer
Oveonnaz
Fully
Troistoreents
Fully

Fully

Fully
Troistoreents
Fully

Fully
Troistorrents

Fully
Troistorrents
Ovronnaz
Troistorrents
Fully
Troistorrents
Leytron
Chamoson
Ardon
Ovronnaz
Troistorrents
Chamoson
Chamoson
Ovronnaz
Ovronnaz
Ovronnaz
Ovronnaz
Ovronnaz
Troistorrents

TEMPS

29'31
29131
29150
30'12
312l
32'11
32'19
33'05
33'37
34103
34142
35'02
35113
3520
35122
35'42
35'51
35'52
36'34
3727
37'58
38'28
38*36
38'57
39154
40'36
41'01
41123
43'30
43'31
44137
45'51
47124
47125
52'48
52'49
52'50
52'51
52'52
53129
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